
Belgisch Kampioenschap LD
Witte Bergen 3.9.2023

TROL

Johan CLAES
Borasca
Omloop : H65
Afstand : 4190m
Tijd : 0:49:26 (11'48"/km)

14/16 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Pierre MARCHAL 0:27:04
2. Andre AERTS 0:31:17
3. Pierre WILLEMS 0:31:31

1. 74 00:05:26 300m 18'07"/km
2. 123 00:06:37 00:12:03 553m 11'58"/km
3. 118 00:05:07 00:17:10 452m 11'19"/km
4. 87 00:04:05 00:21:15 376m 10'52"/km
5. 148 00:02:08 00:23:23 184m 11'36"/km
6. 86 00:03:17 00:26:40 334m 9'50"/km
7. 125 00:06:21 00:33:01 529m 12'00"/km
8. 128 00:04:04 00:37:05 267m 15'14"/km
9. 142 00:04:40 00:41:45 415m 11'15"/km

10. 100 00:06:23 00:48:08 581m 10'59"/km
11. 999 00:01:18 00:49:26 126m 10'19"/km
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